
  

DATES OF NOTE 
                                [*Please contact the President’s Office if you would like to attend event.] 

 

2013   

Fri, Feb 22 7:00 pm *15th Annual Grand Traverse Tasters’ Guild Auction - Great Lakes 
Campus 

Mon, Feb 25 Dinner 5:30 pm 
Meeting 6:30 pm SGA Dinner and Regular Board Meeting – Oleson Center 

Tue & Wed, 
Mar 12-13   Board of Trustees Retreat - Chateau Chantal 

Th & Fri, Mar 
14-15  

*MCCA Spring Board of Directors Meeting, Wayne County 
• Thursday: Reception/Dinner 5:00 pm  
• Friday: Meeting 8:00 am-3:00 pm 

Mon, Mar 18 5:00 pm Regular Board Meeting – Oleson Center 
(3rd Monday due to Spring Break) 

Thur, Apr 11 6:00-9:00 Annual International Dinner, Hagerty Center 

Fri, Apr 12 Noon-1:30 pm *Scholarship Luncheon, Hagerty Center 

Wed, Apr 17 4:30-7:00 pm Retirement & Recognition Reception – Hagerty Center 

Mon, Apr 22 5:00 pm Regular Board Meeting – Oleson Center 

Fri., May 3 5:00-7:00 pm *Honors Convocation, Dennos Museum Center 

Sat., May 4 1:15-4:00 pm NMC Commencement, Traverse City Central High School Gym 

Wed, May 15 All day *TEDx TC – Dennos Museum Center 

Sun, May 19 11:00-5:00 *NMC BBQ 

Mon, May 20 5:00 pm Regular Board Meeting – Oleson Center 
(3rd Monday due to holiday) 

Mon, Jun 24 5:00 pm Regular Board Meeting – Great Lakes Campus, Room 112 

Mon, Jul 22 5:00 pm Regular Board Meeting – Great Lakes Campus, Room 112 

Tue & Wed, 
Jul 25-26  *MCCA Board of Directors Summer Conference – Grand Traverse 

Resort 

Mon, Aug 19 8:00-Noon *NMC Fall Opening Conference, Hagerty Center 

Mon, Aug 26 5:00 pm Regular Board Meeting – Great Lakes Campus, Room 112 

Mon, Sept 23 5:00 pm Regular Board Meeting – Oleson Center 

Oct 3-5  *2013 ACCT Leadership Congress, Seattle, WA 

Oct 28 5:00 pm Regular Board Meeting – Oleson Center 



  

Nov 25 5:00 pm Regular Board Meeting – Oleson Center 

Dec 16 5:00 pm Regular Board Meeting – Oleson Center (3rd Monday due to 
holiday) 

 

2014 
Jan 27 5:00 pm Regular Board Meeting – Oleson Center 

Feb 24 5:00 pm Regular Board Meeting – Oleson Center 

March 24 5:00 pm Regular Board Meeting – Oleson Center 

Apr 28 5:00 pm Regular Board Meeting – Oleson Center 

May 19 5:00 pm Regular Board Meeting – Oleson Center (3rd Monday due to 
holiday) 

June 23 5:00 pm Regular Board Meeting – Great Lakes Campus 

 


